1 (SJJF 1st ALL JAPAN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2018)

Male | White | Adult | Middle

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~82.1kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

Y ugo Mor ohashi
FACT MMA ACADEMY

Kasa Yoshimasa

STRAPPLE MINAMISOMA PLAY GROUND

3-43

Lucas Ozawa
OVERLIMIT JU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Yuto Uchibori
UNDERGROUND

3- 52

3-44

3-51




